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SMASHED FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
MIXED SEAFOOD
OCTOPUS CEVICHE
(FRESH SEAFOOD MARINATED IN CITRUS JUICE)
COMBINED

ASSORTED

12 SERVINGS + 2 SOFT DRINKS B/ 20.50
8 SERVINGS + 2 SOFT DRINKS B/ 17.50
6 SERVINGS + 2 SOFT DRINKS B/ 10.50
4 SERVINGS + 2 SOFT DRINKS B/ 9.00

INCLUDES: HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

Causeway, Amador -Isla Perico
Brisas Norte, Paseo del Norte
Plaza Paseo Drive

deliciasdelnegro

www.deliciasdelnegro.com

Atencion al Cliente

6420-502]

JUST LIKE YOU WANT IT!

ESCABECHE-STYLE FISH
FILLET PLAIN*

INCLUDES FILLET + ESCABECHE SAUCE (SPICED

VINEGAR-BASED SAUCE) + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

ESCABECHE-STYLE FISH
FILLET HOUSE SPECIAL *

INCLUDES FILLET + ESCABECHE SAUCE + CEVICHE
PORTION + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

“DEL NEGRO” FILLET WITH
(4) STUFFED PATACONES **

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE
MIXED STUFFING

STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL / FISH
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

$10.75

$13.50

$13.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE $15.00

“DEL NEGRO” FILLET WITH
(6) STUFFED PATACONES **

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE $15.75
MIXED STUFFING $17.25
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH $17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS $17.25
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH $17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD $17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE $17.25
ALO MACHO FILLET * $15.50

TOPPED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

DON'T FORGET ME FILLET * $16.50

TOPPED WITH SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CORVINA (SEA BASS) $15.00
ESCABECHE PLAIN

WITH ESCABECHE SAUCE + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

CORVINA (SEA BASS) $17.00
ESCABECHE HOUSE SPECIAL

INCLUDES ESCABECHE SAUCE + CEVICHE PORTION +
GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

“DEL NEGRO” CORVINA (SEA
BASS) WITH (4) STUFFED **

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE $18.00
MIXED STUFFING $18.00
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH $18.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS $18.00
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH $18.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD $18.00

STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE $18.00

“DEL NEGRO” CORVINA (SEA BASS)
WITH (6) STUFFED PATACONES

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE $19.50
MIXED STUFFING $19.50
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH $19.50
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS $19.50
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH $19.50
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD $19.50
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE $19.50
CORVINA (SEA BASS) $18.00

A LO MACHO*

TOPPED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

CORVINA (SEA BASS) $19.50
DON'T FORGET ME*

TOPPED WITH SHRIMP COCKTAIL

*INCLUDES PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES +
HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK
**DOES NOT INCLUDE PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN
POTATOES

DEL NEGRO

CEVICHE 60Z 80Z
FISH $7.00 $8.00
SHRIMP

COCKTAIL $7.75 $8.75
OCTOPUS $7.75 $8.75
MIXED

SEAFOOD $7.75 $8.75

INCLUDES PLANTAINS OR CRACKERS + HOUSE SAUCE



W 2 PEO
SUSABBQ PORK CHOP (1) + 6 WINGS

Letley

7 DELNEGRO
PLE $20.00

SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE
+ 2 SOFT DRINKS

3 PEOPLE $30.00

BBQ PORK CHOP (2) + 8 WINGS
+ 3 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE
+ 3 SOFT DRINKS

4 PEOPLE $40.00

BBQ PORK CHOP (4) + 8 WINGS
+ 4 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE
+ 4 SOFT DRINKS

INCLUDES HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES +
WESTERN POTATOES + SOFT DRINK

(CHORIZO -PORK SAUSAGE CHCKEN, RBLET
AND PORK CHOP STUFFED PATACONES AND FISH FINGERS)
2 PEOPLE $31.00
3 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS
3 PEOPLE $45.00
4 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS
4 PEOPLE $56.00
5 SIDE DISHES AND 4 SOFT DRINKS
5 PEOPLE $65.00
6 SIDE DISHES AND 5 SOFT DRINKS
6 PEOPLE $75.00

7 SIDE DISHES AND 6 SOFT DRINKS

INCLUDES HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES
+ WESTERN POTATOES + SOFT DRINK

Kegulasy Plattey

CHORIZO (PORK SAUSAGE), CHICKEN,

RIBLET, AND PORK CHOP

2 PEOPLE

3 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS

3 PEOPLE
4 SIDE DISHES AND 3 SOFT DRINKS

4 PEOPLE

5 SIDE DISHES AND 4 SOFT DRINKS

5 PEOPLE

6 SIDE DISHES AND 5 SOFT DRINKS

6 PEOPLE

7 SIDE DISHES AND 6 SOFT DRINKS

$28.00

$40.0

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

INCLUDES: HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES #

WESTERN POTATOES +SOFT.DRINK

Fyors The Sea

PLATTER
2 PEOPLE

3 PEOPLE
4 PEOPLE
5 PEOPLE
6 PEOPLE

$42.00

$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
$115.00

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES +

HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

DEL NEGRO

BEEF

CHICKEN
BREADED CHICKEN

FISH

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

INCLUDES: CHEESE, VEGETABLES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

ek, Chops

PEPPER $10.75
BBQ SAUCE $10.75

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN
POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

DEL NEGRO
PEPPER FILLET $10.75
BBQ SAUCE FILLET $10.75
CHICKEN WINGS $10.00

6 SERVINGS

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN
POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

PEPPER $10.75
BBQ SAUCE $10.75

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN
POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

el Negyo fingerys

DEL NEGRO
OF CHICKEN FINGERS $9.00
OF FISH FINGERS $9.50

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN
POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

Side Dighes

ADITTIONAL
PATACONES $3.00
FRIES $3.00

WESTERN POTATOES $3.00



BOTTLE OF WATER

LEMONADE

LEMONADE WITH MINT
CHERRY LEMONADE
SMOOTHIES (STRAWBERRY
ORANGE - MANGO - PINEAPPLE
PASSION FRUIT)

SODAS

ICED TEA

$1.50

$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50

AMAPOLA
PINA COLADA

TRADITIONAL MARGARITA

FLAVORED MARGARITA

TRADITIONAL MARGARITA

FLAVORED MARGARITA
TRADITIONAL MOJITO
FLAVORED MOJITO

JAR OF TRADITIONAL MOJITO

SANGRIA GLASS
SANGRIA JAR

BLUE LAGOON

LIGHTS OF HAVANA
TEQUILA SUNRISE
WHISKY SOUR
AMARETTO SOUR
TRADITIONAL DAIQUIRI
FLAVORED DAIQUIRI
CAIPIRINHA
CAIPIROSKA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
SEX ON THE BEACH

ORGASM

$6.00

$7.00 ¥
$6.00 B LA oo oo [ oo, B
$7.00 £ i—
$8.50 1 y g' ‘ﬁf[ |
$9.00 Y fg .L_
$6.00 LR
$7.00
$18.50
$3,75
$12.50
$6.00
#6.00 BALBOA ROJA $2.50
$6.00 BALBOA ICE $2.50
$6.00 ATLAS GOLDEN $2.50
$6.00 MILLER LITE $2.50
-~ COORS LIGHT $2.50
Pt PANAMA CLASSIC $2.50
PANAMA LIGHT $2.50
$6,00 CRISTAL $2.50
$6.50 BEER BUCKETS $13.00
$6.50

$6.50

- pedd

MICHELOB $3.50
MODELO $3.50
CORONA $3.50
BUDWEISER $3.50
MILLER DRAFT $3.50
HEINEKEN $3.50
BEER BUCKET $18.00
CORONITA $2.50

CORONITA BUCKET $13.00




ZACA@Q

L4\ ABUELO 12 ANOS

ABUELO 7 ANOS
ABUELO ANEJO
BACARDI BLANCO
SECO HERRERANO
SECO SUPREMO

$7.00
$6.50
$5.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.00
$3.50

STOLICHNAYA
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFT
STANISLAV

BUC HANAN'S

T //}f _(f 1)
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S EXCES0 DE ALCOHOL ES

JONIE WALKER
CHIVAS REGAL 12
BUCHANAN'S 12
JACK DANIEL'S

$4.75
$5.00
$4.75
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
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BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $6.00
HENDRICK'S $6.00
TANQUERAY N° TEN $6.00
GORDON'S $4.75

HERRADURA DE PLATA $4.00
DON JULIO REPOSADO $4.75
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL $3.50
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO $4.50
l .
DISARONNO $4.75
BAILEYS $5.00
KAHLUA $5.00
BLUE CURACAO $5.00
SAMBUCA $5.00
MALIBU $5.00
PARFAIT AMOR $5.00
LICOR DE MELON $5.00
TRIPLE SEC $5.00

Scan the Code

Customer Service

6420-5021

Causeway, Amador -Isla Perico | ' deliciasdelnegro
Brisas Norte, Paseo del Norte |
Plaza Paseo Drive

www.deliciasdelnegro.com




