



deliciasdelnegro

Atención al Cliente 6420-5021

www.deliciasdelnegro.com



JUST LIKE YOU WANT IT!

ESCABE	ECHE-STYLE FISH	\$10.75
FILLET	PLAIN *	

INCLUDES FILLET + ESCABECHE SAUCE (SPICED VINEGAR-BASED SAUCE) + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

\$13.50 **ESCABECHE-STYLE FISH** FILLET HOUSE SPECIAL *

INCLUDES FILLET + ESCABECHE SAUCE + CEVICHE PORTION + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

"DEL NEGRO" FILLET WITH (4) STUFFED PATACONES **

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE	\$13.50
MIXED STUFFING	\$15.00
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL / FISH	\$15.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS	\$15.00
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH	\$15.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD	\$15.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE	\$15.00

"DEL NEGRO" FILLET WITH (6) STUFFED PATACONES **

A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE	\$15.75
MIXED STUFFING	\$17.25
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH	\$17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS	\$17.25
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH	\$17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD	\$17.25
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE	\$17.25

\$15.50 A LO MACHO FILLET * TOPPED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

DON'T FORGET ME FILLET * \$16.50 TOPPED WITH SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CORVINA (SEA BASS) \$15.00 **ESCABECHE PLAIN**

WITH ESCABECHE SAUCE + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

CORVINA (SEA BASS) \$17.00 **ESCABECHE HOUSE SPECIAL**

INCLUDES ESCABECHE SAUCE + CEVICHE PORTION + GARLIC SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

"DEL NEGRO" CORVINA (SEA BASS) WITH (4) STUFFED **

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE	\$18.00
MIXED STUFFING	\$18.00
STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH	\$18.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS	\$18.00
STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH	\$18.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD	\$18.00
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE	\$18.00



"DEL NEGRO" CORVINA (SEA BASS) WITH (6) STUFFED PATACONES

STUFFED WITH FISH CEVICHE MIXED STUFFING STUFFED WITH COCKTAIL - FISH STUFFED WITH MIXED / OCTOPUS STUFFED WITH OCTOPUS / FISH STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD	\$19.50 \$19.50 \$19.50 \$19.50 \$19.50
STUFFED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD	\$19.50
STUFFED WITH MIXED / CEVICHE	\$19.50

\$18.00

\$19.50

CORVINA (SEA BASS) A LO MACHO*

TOPPED WITH MIXED SEAFOOD

CORVINA (SEA BASS) **DON'T FORGET ME***

TOPPED WITH SHRIMP COCKTAIL

*INCLUDES PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK **DOES NOT INCLUDE PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES





DEL NEGRO

CEVICHE	6OZ	80Z
FISH	\$7.00	\$8.00
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$7.75	\$8.75
OCTOPUS	\$7.75	\$8.75
MIXED SEAFOOD	\$7.75	\$8.75

INCLUDES PLANTAINS OR CRACKERS + HOUSE SAUCE

Gull Platter

DEL NEGRO

2 PEOPLE	\$20.00
BBQ PORK CHOP (1) + 6 WINGS	
+ 2 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE	
+ 2 SOFT DRINKS	

3 PEOPLE \$30.00 BBQ PORK CHOP (2) + 8 WINGS

+ 3 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE + 3 SOFT DRINKS

4 PEOPLE \$40.00

BBQ PORK CHOP (4) + 8 WINGS + 4 SIDE DISHES OF YOUR CHOICE

+ 4 SOFT DRINKS

6 PEOPLE

7 SIDE DISHES AND 6 SOFT DRINKS

INCLUDES HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES + WESTERN POTATOES + SOFT DRINK

Swyf And Twyf Platter

CCHORIZO -PORK SAUSAGE, CHICKEN, RIBLET, AND PORK CHOP STUFFED PATACONES AND FISH FINGERS)

2 PEOPLE 3 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS	\$31.00
3 PEOPLE 4 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS	\$45.00
4 PEOPLE 5 SIDE DISHES AND 4 SOFT DRINKS	\$56.00
5 PEOPLE 6 SIDE DISHES AND 5 SOFT DRINKS	\$65.00

INCLUDES HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES + WESTERN POTATOES + SOFT DRINK

\$75.00



Regular Platter

CHORIZO (PORK SAUSAGE), CHICKEN, RIBLET, AND PORK CHOP

2 PEOPLE 3 SIDE DISHES AND 2 SOFT DRINKS	\$28.00
3 PEOPLE 4 SIDE DISHES AND 3 SOFT DRINKS	\$40.0
4 PEOPLE	\$50.00

5 PEOPLE \$60.00 6 SIDE DISHES AND 5 SOFT DRINKS

5 SIDE DISHES AND 4 SOFT DRINKS

6 PEOPLE \$70.00 7 SIDE DISHES AND 6 SOFT DRINKS

INCLUDES: HOUSE SAUCE + PATACONES + FRIES + WESTERN POTATOES + SOFT DRINK

Fyom The Sea

PLATTER

2 PEOPLE	\$42.00
3 PEOPLE	\$60.00
4 PEOPLE	\$80.00
5 PEOPLE	\$100.00
6 PEOPLE	\$115.00

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK



Hamburgers

DEL NEGRO

BEEF	\$10.00
CHICKEN	\$10.00
BREADED CHICKEN	\$10.00
FISH	\$10.00

INCLUDES: CHEESE, VEGETABLES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

Pouk Chops

PEPPER \$10.75
BBQ SAUCE \$10.75

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK





Chicken

DEL NEGRO

PEPPER FILLET \$10.75
BBQ SAUCE FILLET \$10.75
CHICKEN WINGS \$10.00
6 SERVINGS

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK



Riblets

PEPPER

\$10.75

BBQ SAUCE

\$10.75

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK

Del Negyo Fingeys

DEL NEGRO

OF CHICKEN FINGERS \$9.00 OF FISH FINGERS \$9.50

INCLUDES: PATACONES OR FRIES OR WESTERN POTATOES + HOUSE SAUCE + SOFT DRINK



Side Dishes

ADITTIONAL

PATACONES

\$3.00

FRIES

\$3.00

WESTERN POTATOES

\$3.00



Dyinks

BOTTLE OF WATER	\$1.50
LEMONADE	\$3.50
LEMONADE WITH MINT	\$4.50
CHERRY LEMONADE	\$3.50
SMOOTHIES (STRAWBERRY	\$4.00
ORANGE - MANGO - PINEAPPLE	
PASSION FRUIT)	
SODAS	\$2.50

ICED TEA

\$2.50

Cocktails

AMAPOLA	\$6.00
PIÑA COLADA	\$7.00
TRADITIONAL MARGARITA	\$6.00
FLAVORED MARGARITA	\$7.00
TRADITIONAL MARGARITA	\$8.50
FLAVORED MARGARITA	\$9.00
TRADITIONAL MOJITO	\$6.00
FLAVORED MOJITO	\$7.00
JAR OF TRADITIONAL MOJITO	\$18.50
SANGRIA GLASS	\$3,75
SANGRIA JAR	\$12.50
BLUE LAGOON	\$6.00
LIGHTS OF HAVANA	\$6.00
TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$6.00
WHISKY SOUR	\$6.00
AMARETTO SOUR	\$6.00
TRADITIONAL DAIQUIRI	\$6.50
FLAVORED DAIQUIRI	\$7.50
CAIPIRINHA	\$6.00
CAIPIROSKA	\$6.50
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	\$6.50
SEX ON THE BEACH	\$6.50
ORGASM	\$6.50





National Beevs

BALBOA ROJA	\$2.50
BALBOA ICE	\$2.50
ATLAS GOLDEN	\$2.50
MILLER LITE	\$2.50
COORS LIGHT	\$2.50
PANAMA CLASSIC	\$2.50
PANAMA LIGHT	\$2.50
CRISTAL	\$2.50
BEER BUCKETS	\$13.00

Imported Beeys

MICHELOB	\$3.50
MODELO	\$3.50
CORONA	\$3.50
BUDWEISER	\$3.50
MILLER DRAFT	\$3,50
HEINEKEN	\$3.50
BEER BUCKET	\$18.00
CORONITA	\$2.50
CORONITA BUCKET	\$13.00

Cocktail

Sangyia 2x5





Colada 2x40

Mojitos

2 × 10



Margaritas 2×\$10

ZACAPA 23	\$7.00
ABUELO 12 AÑOS	\$6.50
ABUELO 7 AÑOS	\$5.50
ABUELO AÑEJO	\$4.75
BACARDI BLANCO	\$4.75
SECO HERRERANO	\$4.00
SECO SUPREMO	\$3.50



STOLICHNAYA	\$4.75
ABSOLUT	\$5.00
SMIRNOFT	\$4.75
STANISLAV	\$5.00



JONIE WALKER	\$6.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12	\$6.00
BUCHANAN'S 12	\$6.00
JACK DANIEL'S	\$6.00



BOMBAY S	ADDUI	DE
		KE.
HENDRICK	'S	
TANQUER	AY N° 7	EN
GORDON'S		

M	
	\$6.00
12	\$6.00
V	\$6.00
1	\$4.75
- 46	

Tequila Shots

HERRADURA DE PLATA	\$4.00
OON JULIO REPOSADO	\$4.75
OSE CUERVO ESPECIAL	\$3.50
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	\$4.50

iquoy

DISARONNO	\$4.75
BAILEYS	\$5.00
KAHLÚA	\$5.00
BLUE CURACAO	\$5.00
SAMBUCA	\$5.00
MALIBU	\$5.00
PARFAIT AMOR	\$5.00
LICOR DE MELÓN	\$5.00
TRIPLE SEC	\$5.00

Scan the Code



www.deliciasdelnegro.com





Customer Service 6420-5021



Causeway, Amador -Isla Perico Brisas Norte, Paseo del Norte Plaza Paseo Drive



deliciasdelnegro

www.deliciasdelnegro.com